Springdale Businesses

18-Jun-18

Fax

Business

A & A Automotive

A & N Enterrprises

AJHH Enterprise Limited

A.J. Liquidation

Alex Fowlow Enterprises
Alonzo's Barber Shop
Appraisal & Real Property Consultants
Atkinson & Yates Boat Builders
B & C Catering

Bank of Montreal

Bank of Nova Scotia

Baxter Butt's Sawmill

Bayview Barber

Bliss

Body Works Fitness & Physio
Bojo's Restaurant

Bubble's 'N' Bows Dog Grooming
Buckles Enterprises Ltd.

Burco Enterprises Ltd.

C & L Café

Cabo Drilling Corporation
Canada Post

CDS Energy Solutions Ltd
Central Dairies

Central Funeral Homes
Coleman's Food Centre
Colleen's Cut & Curl

College of The North Atlantic Open Learning Center
Community Development Business Corporation

Co-operators Insurance

D & T Mechanical

Dave Mobile Computer Service
Dollarama

Dovecraft

Dr. Buchanan's Office
Eastern Analytical Ltd.

Eric's Autobody

Evans Carpentry

Exploits Homecare Agency
Family Dental Clinic

Flatout Courier

Floral Boutique

Garden Center Florist

Great Canadian Dollar Store
Green Bay Auto Parts

Green Bay Digital

Green Bay Funeral Home
Green Bay Health Care Complex/Valley Vista
Green Bay Taxi

Green Bay North Depot

H & R Block

Hair Studio

Harvey's Accounting Services
Helen's Pet Grooming
Hewlett Estates

Hewlett Group

P.O. Box 332
14 Little Bay Road
12 Aspen Lane

P.O. Box 328

P.O. Box 1459

50 Bayview Road
107 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 243

P.O. Box 339

P.O. Box 279

P.O. Box 232

34 Bayview Road
448 Main Street

P.O. Box 100 - Baie Verte, NL AOK1BO

P.O. Box 839
P.O. Box 554
P.O. Box 427
P.O. Box 441

P.O. Box 488

161 Main Street
P.O. Box 513

P.O. Box 1401
P.O. Box 1460
P.O. Box 177

3A Oxford Place
86 Little Bay Road
142 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 719

46 Main Street
P.O. Box 434

P.O. Box 244

3 Larch Street
P.O. Box 187

10 Industrial Park

134 Main St. - GFW, NL A2B138

267 Main Street
P.O. Box 1416
P.O. Box 849
P.O. Box 487
P.O. Box 340
P.O. Box 267
P.O. Box 368
145 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 280
458A Main Street
P.O. Box 850
P.O. Box 517
416 Main Street
P.O. Box 577
P.O. Box 471
P.O. Box70

P.O. Box 70

673-4888
668-0575
673-4472
673-3344
673-2884
673-4404
673-5795
673-4378
673-3188
673-5173
673-5360
673-3314
673-4853
293-0418
673-5494
673-3733
673-3819
673-3935
673-3407
673-2727
673-3801
673-3423
673-4871

673-3525
673-4577
673-4328
673-2864
673-5702
673-3158
673-4695
673-5556
673-3728
673-3362
673-4559
673-3909
673-3781

673-3778
673-4165
673-4120
673-5015
673-3700
673-4244
673-4585
673-2134
673-3911
673-4304
673- 3312
673-3652
673-2101
673-3308
673-3683
673-3901
673-3901

Number

673-4287

673-5795
673-4855

673-4983

673-4911
673-2588

673-3935

673-3839

673-2540
673-2117

673-2856

673-2562
673-4696
673-4828

673-4499
673-3310
673-3408
673-4950

673-4199
673-4101
673-3875
673-4522
673-4910

673-3186

673-3871
673-5557

673-4445

673-4222
673-4222

Barry Adams
Terrence Oxford
Almo & Joyce Young
Tracey Power
Alex Fowlow
Alonzo Young
Jeff Day

George Yates
Barbara Butt
Kathy Toms
Angela Toms

Dale Froude
Karla Noble
Michael Shelley
Wen Li Chen
Sharon Dove
Mervin Buckle
Guy Burton
Shelley Mercer
Kurt Goudie
Peggy Butt

Paul Pelley

Peter Andrews
Ken Goodyear
Ken Ghaney
Colleen Saunders
Emily Foster
Jamie Hull
Roxanne Fleming
Dennis Young
Dave Oxford

Melvin Pike

Dr. Richard Buchanan
Job Halfyard

Jeff Hibbs

Dave Evans

Aimee Oxford
Barry Leyte
Susan Edison
Wanda Dicks
Trina Inder
Don Butt

Fred Grothe
Gail Noel

Craig Davis
Roger Bowers
Jeremy Ryan
Jill Upward
Dale Wells
Leonard Harvey
Helen Downey
Dwight Hewlett
Dwight Hewlett
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Number |Contact

Business

Human Resources, Labour & Employment

HWS Catering

Icecap Youth Center

ILB Safety Consulting

James Store & James Movers
KAZN Enterprises

Kento Limited

King's Enterprises

KJ T &J Enterprises (Foodland)
KLB Financial

Lawton's Drugs #403

Lead Enterprises

LMD Enterprises

Main Street Medical Clinic
Main Street PharmaChoice
Marie's Motel & Restaurant
Maritime Auto Glass

Mary's Brown's Fried Chicken
Mike's Watersports

Nail FX

Needs Convenience Store
New Fun Land Day Care
New Valley Drilling

New Wall Interior Incorporated

Newfoundland & Labrador Vegetation Control (NLVC)

Next Generation Electronics
NL Hydro

Noble's Rentals & Sales
Noble's Construction

Noble's Timber Mart
Normore Heating Services Ltd.
Northeast Well Drilling Ltd
Notre Dame Agencies

P & B Trucking & Rentals Inc.
Paint Shop

Pelley's Electric

Pelley, G. Ltd

Pelley's Inn

Pelley's Marine

Point Cut Family Beauty Salon
Polished

R.J. Investments

Reid Insurance Ltd.

Remax

Rideout's Convenience

Riffs Department Store
Riverwood Inn

Riverwood Motors

Rob's Grader Services
Roberts Driveway Sealing Ltd
Royal Lepage

Rural Secretariat

Salvation Army Thift Store
Seabright Financial Services
Service Canada

Shawn Colbourne Law Office
Shear Cuts

P.O. Box 580

15 Aspen Lane
P.O. Box 537

P.O. Box 11

P.O. Box 322

20 Little Bay Road
194 Main Street
P.O. Box 372

P.O. Box 760

458 Main Street
P.O. Box 640

P.O. Box 159
101-B Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 100

P.O. Box 459

P.O. Box 160

P.O. Box 428
Main Street

P.O. Box 400

15 Cherry Crescent
P.O. Box 579

86 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 699

309 Main Street
P.O. Box 689

P.O. Box 567

P.O. Box 248

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 244

407 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 160

P.O. Box 1702
P.O. Box 759

303 Main Street
P.O. Box 610

P.O. Box 428

12 Mulberry Lane

P.O. Box 182

P.O. Box 568

P.O. Box 1416
P.O. Box 8326
P.O. Box 118

P.O. Box 264

P.O. Box 1708

74 Little Bay Road
393 Main Street
P.O. Box 816

P.O. Box 358

P.O. Box 669

P.O. Box 127

393 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 670

P.O. Box 69

673-6991
673-3755

673-3507
673-5450
673-3217
673-4444
673-4560
673-3382
673-3881
673-3922
673-5411
877-578-4861
673-4624
673-3831
673-4977
673- 3847

780-843-6068
673-2501
673-4949
673-4418
673-4207
673-5898
673-3667

673-4600
673-4600
673-4600
673-3128

673-3922
673-2802
673-4512
673-3730
673-4296
673-3931
673-2871

725-8640
673-3207
673-4165
673-3999
673-3303
673-3787
673-5155
673-2815
673-2142

673-3990
673-2618
673-3216
673-3837
673-5817
673-3693
673-4967

673-3722

673-3507

673-2666
673-4574

673-4904
673-3908
673-5412

673-5673
673-3898
673-3934

673-3749

673-5899

673-4604
673-4604
673-4604
673- 3351

673-3908
673-4822
673-4502
673-5544
673-3601
673-3934

673-4553

673-5071

673-4637

673-5532
673-2815

673-2619

673-3897
673-5824
673-3991

Holly Keefe
Deirde Clarke
Ivan Burton
Jim James
Lorne Blackler-Oxford
Renee Weir

Pat King

Kerry Butt

Ken Burt

Peter Andrews
Dave Edison

BJ Dicks

Dr. Todd Young
Berkley Coish
Allison

Cog Pelley
Anita Power
Mike Critch
Jessica Folkes
Lorraine Rice

Clyde Parsons
Derm Butt
Terry Croucher
Dennis Young

Byron Noble
Byron Noble
Byron Noble
David Normore
Ted Robinson
Peter Young
Phillip Burton
Tony Young
Peter Pelley
Lance Pelley
Cog Pelley

Craig Pelley
Patricia Chatman
Adrienne Burton
Ray Whalen
Barry Leyte
Brian Whitehorne
Terry Rideout

Serena Roberts
Rob Oxford
Moody Roberts

Serena Roberts

Brenda Butt
Glenn Seabright

Shawn Colbourne
Betty Lou Osbourne
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Business

South Coast Insurance
Springdale Forest Resources
Springdale Garage (Esso)
Springdale Home Hardware
Springdale Inn & Suites
Springdale Library

Springdale Minpaco
Springdale North Atlantic
Springdale Pentecostal Church
Springdale Recreation and Marine
Springdale Retirement Centre
Springdale Sales & Rentals
Springdale Taxi 2017 Ltd
Springdale Tire and Glass
Steers Insurance

Subway

Superior Glove Works Ltd.
Suri's Convenience

Tanya Morgan Counselling
Taylor's Electrical

The College Group

The Nor' Wester

The Spa

This That N' Fabrics

‘Thomas Enterprises

Tim Horton's

Training Wheels Family Resource Center
Triple J Services

U & R Tax Depot

W. H. Dalley Limited

Weed Free Lawn

Western Petroleum

Wingin It

P.O. Box 517

46 Main Street

58 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 250

P.O. Box 6

P.O. Box 1414

151 Cpl S. Bouzane Blvd.

425 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 8

101 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 1466
Little Bay Junction
354 Little Bay Road
74 Little Bay Road
P.O. Box 547

70 Little Bay Road

108 Main Street
28 A Taylor's Road
10 Brinex Avenue
P.O. Box 28

P.O. Box 404

399 A Main Street
P.O. Box 1439
P.O. Box 809

6 Elm Street

P.O. Box 729

P.O. Box 7

P.O. Box 689

P.O. Box 418

P.O. Box 6

673-3652
673-3993
673-3302
673-3903
673-3931
673-4169
673-3905
673-3278
673-3242
673-2725
673-5777
673-3254

673-5000
673-3853
673-2824
867-2175
673-3224
673-9920
673-4381
673-7179
673-3721
867-2270
673-3311
673-3570
673-5553
673-3984
673-4355
673-4646
673-3614
673-5898
673-4779
867-9464

673-5557
673-4696
673-4745
673-4723
673-3934
673-4169
673-4466

673-2156
673-2726
673-5770
673-4771

673-4633
673-4770
673-2829
673-3220
673-5581

673-4171

673-5552
673-3955
673-4355

673-4744
673-5899
673-3151

Danica Butt
Dennis Young
Terry Rolfe
Chris Morgan
Keith Noble
Judy Hamilton

Perry Pelley

Pastor Lindsey Foster
Brad Burt

Valerie Payne

Don Giles

Stephen Butt

Lee Young

Glenn Seabright
Dave Edison

Conn Roberts
Tanya Morgan
Ivan Taylor
Len Dicks

Stephanie Butt
Tammy Anstey
Vaden Thomas
Dan McBride
Lori Miller
Harvey Tizzard
Jerry Brett
Keith Dalley
Terry Croucher

Keith Noble



